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7752
7751
7715
7929
7717
7828
7782
7758
7690
7740
7683
7922
7928
7906
7898
7754
7879
7921
7844
7877
7891
7806
7799
7739
7824
7719
7901
7757
7920
7930
7869
7748
7779
7753
7747
7686
7801
7926
7945
7687
7951
7867
7745
7848
7714
7819
7871
7716
7908
7691
7798
7741
7721
7689
7874
7907
7742
7822
7825
7684

Gale Johnson Kick-Off
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska HS
West Salem, Wisconsin

August 26, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls'

Ellie Robinson
Annie Robinson
Nora Jillson
Mia Olson

Aleya Kliesner
Lauren Wickus
Adrianna Rotering
Grace Wersal
Alexa Myre
Payton Christopher
Emily Bagniefski
Kennedy Garbers
Faith Minard
Leah Modjeski
Chloe Allen
Regan Schuette
Francesca Vriens
Elise Flock
Morgan Firlus
Alara Running
Brielle Grant
Chloe Wynn
Brianna Grilley
Addison Christopher
Tabitha Larson
Aubrey Seep
Abby Gilbertson
Brienna Wasley
Maria Cannon
Ava Schuster

Eva Dryer

Ava McDonald

AJ Parker

Faye Schuette
Abbey Ludwig
Bethany Hale
Makenna Klingelhofer
Mallory Long
Ellery Cobbs
Hope Hawker
Caroline Schmitz

Mary Catherine Clatworthy

Ava Hying
Alexys Smith
Lilah Glasbrenner
Jacee Erickson
Maya Hartman
Kira Kinney
Serena Swanson
Helen Onyeabor
Minna Crusan
Sierra Davenport
Faith Vvande Hey
Tenny Makepeace
Alli Neilson
Aaliyah Pastick
Chloe Eastman
Hannah Johnson
Grace Mahnke
Gywneth Buck
19PM

Weather:
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5000 Meter Run #****

Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Boscobel

West Salem

Boscobel

Luther
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Aguinas
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Agquinas

West Salem

West Salem

Sparta

Sparta
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Onalaska

West Salem

Mauston

Onalaska

River Valley

La Crosse Central

La Crosse Central
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Luther

Boscobel

Sparta
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
West Salem

West Salem

Onalaska
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Agquinas

La Crosse Central

West Salem

Wisconsin Dells

Agquinas

Wisconsin Dells

Onalaska
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Mauston

Boscobel

Luther

Onalaska

Boscobel

Sparta

Agquinas

La Crosse Central
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Boscobel

Agquinas

Onalaska

Sparta
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Luther

Luther

Agquinas

Cloudy, 68 F
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72

73

74

75

76

7718
7804
7817
7786
7713
7949
7905
7712
7909
7864
7866
7872
7781
7776
7947
7925
7685
7735
7924
7697
7954
7805
7845
7777
7899
7802
7847
7946
7750
7720
7889
7756
7737
7784
7785
7846
7876
7826
7892
7818
7803
7952
7778
7948
7736
7950
7827
7900
7873
7692
7953
7821
7820
7783
7694
7904
7760
7693
7749
7849

Gale Johnson Kick-Off
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska HS

West Salem,
August 26,

Wisconsin
2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Grace Manning
Mae Medinger
Amy Clemmensen
Anya Wolfe
Makenzie Dremsa
Maya Michalsky
Kallie Modjeski
Hannah Dilley

Madeline Ziegler

Siri Anderson
Khole Burnstad
Addison Hoff
Ava Roessler
Reyna Garcia
Kayla Garbacz
Anna Knudson

Rachel Gagermeier

Hayden Bakken
Emma Harman
Leah Waller
Marin Walker

Leyna Sonnenfeld

Maddie Gosda
Ellie Gold
Natalia Campos
Margarete Mach
Naome Pouillie
Jenna Garbacz
Brooke Paynter
Nakia Stitzer
Emma Anding
Jadyn Swinehart

*%%% Girls'

Breken Blackford-Hesselberg 10

Jasmine Tarjeson
Lorissa Thompson
Genevieve Hanson

Alea Runde
Hanning Manning
Grace Morrey

Aliya Duehlmeyer

Ella Madsen
Sima Tollaksen
Nora Higgins
Emma Landers
Madelyn Bakken
Bailey Paulsen
Corrina Rouvel
Logan Eilers
Eva McClung
Sophia Paulson

Vanessa Tollaksen
Elizabeth Hunter

Madelyn Falk

Aubrynn Rotering
Anna Sans Crainte

Jade Intihar
Olivia Wilson
Adela Piggush
Alyson Melssen
Scarlet Smith
19PM

Weather:

5000 Meter Run #****

Boscobel

La Crosse Central

Luther
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Boscobel

Wisconsin Dells

Sparta

Boscobel

Sparta

Onalaska

Onalaska

Onalaska
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Wisconsin Dells

West Salem

Agquinas
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
West Salem

Agquinas

Wisconsin Dells

La Crosse Central
Mauston
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Sparta

La Crosse Central
Mauston

Wisconsin Dells
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Boscobel

River Valley
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Mauston

Onalaska

Luther

River Valley

Luther

La Crosse Central
Wisconsin Dells
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Wisconsin Dells
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Wisconsin Dells

Luther

Sparta

Onalaska

Agquinas

Wisconsin Dells

Luther

Luther
Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau
Aguinas

Sparta
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Agquinas
Dodgeville/Mineral Point
Mauston

Cloudy, 68 F
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Gale Johnson Kick-Off
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska HS
West Salem, Wisconsin
August 26, 2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls' 5000 Meter Run ***%

Place TmPl Bib# Name Gr Team Time Pace
121 7711 Marissa Blindert 9 Boscobel 31:50.0 10:15
122 7800 Sohpia Kampa 10 La Crosse Central 32:59.6 10:38
123 7696 Violet Thrush 10 Aquinas 33:26.0 10:46
124 7698 Kiera Wengel 10 Aquinas 34:04.9 10:59
125 7738 Brynnlin Cartwright 9 Dodgeville/Mineral Point 34:59.0 11:16
126 7688 Emily Kamrowski 10 Aquinas 35:29.1 11:26
127 7823 Hannah Lampert 11 Luther 41:36.3 13:24

8/26/2023 12:19PM

Weather: Cloudy, 68 F



Gale Johnson Kick-Off
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska HS
West Salem, Wisconsin

August 26,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%x% Girls'

Dodgeville/Mineral Point

Ellie Robinson
Annie Robinson
Grace Wersal
Payton Christopher
Regan Schuette

Addison Christopher

Brienna Wasley

West Salem

Team Score ***x*

(20:44 .6

(22:07.6

Mia Olson
Kennedy Garbers
Faith Minard
Elise Flock
Maria Cannon
Ava Schuster
Mallory Long

Boscobel

(22:29.2

Nora Jillson
Aleya Kliesner
Aubrey Seep

Lilah Glasbrenner
Kira Kinney

Faith Vvande Hey
Grace Manning

Agquinas

(23:05.1

Alexa Myre

Emily Bagniefski
Bethany Hale
Hope Hawker
Helen Onyeabor
Tenny Makepeace
Gywneth Buck

Onalaska

(23:23.8

Francesca Vriens
Alara Running
Eva Dryer

Mary Catherine Clatworthy 12

Maya Hartman
Alli Neilson
Siri Anderson

(23:24.7

Leah Modjeski
Chloe Allen
Abby Gilbertson
Serena Swanson
Aaliyah Pastick
Kallie Modjeski
Madeline Ziegler

103:42.8 3:25.9)

110:37.6 3:03.7)

112:25.9 4:16.6)

115:25.2 2:46.5)

116:59.0 1:45.9)

117:03.1 2:22.5)



Gale Johnson Kick-Off
Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Onalaska HS
West Salem, Wisconsin
August 26,

2023

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%x% Girls'

Luther

Team Score ***x*

(23:41.7

Lauren Wickus

Tabitha Larson
Jacee Erickson
Hannah Johnson
Grace Mahnke

Amy Clemmensen
Hanning Manning

La Crosse Central

(23:49.3

Chloe Wynn

Brianna Grilley
Makenna Klingelhofer
Minna Crusan

Mae Medinger

Leyna Sonnenfeld
Margarete Mach

Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau

(24:30.5

Adrianna Rotering
AJ Parker

Anya Wolfe

Ava Roessler
Reyna Garcia
Ellie Gold
Jasmine Tarjeson

Wisconsin Dells

(25:11.6

Ellery Cobbs
Caroline Schmitz
Maya Michalsky
Kayla Garbacz
Marin Walker
Jenna Garbacz
Sima Tollaksen

(25:35.0

Morgan Firlus
Alexys Smith
Maddie Gosda
Naome Pouillie
Genevieve Hanson
Scarlet Smith

118:28.2 3:53.6)

119:06.3 2:21.6)

122:32.4 4:50.3)

125:57.6 2:49.2)

127:54.8 4:51.4)



